LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Il weibl.

StandNr: 87

Lubos, Angelika #547

StartNr: 547

24. Oktober 2021 8:37

BD SV Ettlingen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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354 (10.), 349 (1.), 319 (13.)

25.0 (16.), 63.6 (30.), 64.1 (21.)
0.47 mm rechts, 0.78 mm tief

1.30, horizontal: 1.18, vertikal: 1.41

Serie 1:
9.6 \}
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.1
10.9*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.3*
104~ 10.1 ¥

76.5 (2.),129.6 (9.), 143.0 (7.)
0.41 mm rechts, 1.51 mm tief
1.12, horizontal: 1.25, vertikal: 0.97

104~ 9.7 \
9.9\ 9.8

25.0 (16.), 148.3 (12.), 198.7 (20.)
0.97 mm rechts, 1.05 mm tief
1.28, horizontal: 1.03, vertikal: 1.49

10.3* 10.1 -~
104~ 10.5*

63.6 (30.), 64.1 (21.), 123.4 (28.)
0.04 mm rechts, 0.21 mm hoch
1.18, horizontal: 1.17, vertikal: 1.19

10.2*
104~

10.0 v
10.1 X

10.2*
104~

10.1~
10.2*

10.0
10.7*




